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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 P S Kurian PALATHUNKAL HOUSE, ERAVUCHIRA, 
THOTTAKADU, ERAVUCHIRA, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 686539

 

2 27/01/2026 Roah S Abraham 19/413, KRUPA, PAMPADY, VELLOOR, KOTTAYAM, 
686501

 

3 27/01/2026 Valsalakumari Kalathil, Thiruvanchoor, Manarcad, Thiruvanchoor, 
Kottayam, 686039

 

4 27/01/2026 Thomas Paul Thadathil,Puthenkandam, Kothala, Kooroppada, Kothala, 
Kottayam, 686502

 

5 27/01/2026 Mariamma C John 15/152-A, Chingamkuzhiyil, Pampady, South Pampady P O, 
Kottayam, 686521

 

6 27/01/2026 Mariyamma Shibu Madathil, Padinjattakara Kayatathil, Padinjattakara, 
Kooroppada, Puthuppally, 686502

 

7 27/01/2026 George M M Madathil, Padinjattakara Kayatathil, Padinjattekara, 
Kooroppada, Puthuppally, 686502
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8 27/01/2026 Susan George NEDUMPARAMBIL, PALLOM, NATTAKAM, 
PALLOM, KOTTAYAM, 686007

 

9 27/01/2026 K K BIJU Kannadipara, Near Kannadipara Aagathi Mandiram, 
Kannadipaara, Lakkattoor, Puthuppally, 686505

 

10 27/01/2026 SUBI BIJU Kannadipaara, Near Kannadipaara Agathi Mandiram, 
Kannadipaara, Lakkattoor, Puthuppally, 686502

 

11 27/01/2026 ADITHYA K BIJU Kannadipaara, Above Kannadipaara Agathi Mandiram, 
Kannadipaara, Lakkattoor, Puthuppally, 686505

 

12 27/01/2026 Anu Abraham Vadakkechilampasseril, Amayannoor P.O, Ayarkunnam, 
Amayannoor, Kottayam, 686019

 

13 27/01/2026 ANASWARA K BIJU Kannadipaara, Near Kannadipaara Agathimandiram, 
Kannadipaara, Lakkattoor, Puthuppally, 686502

 

14 27/01/2026 Athulya K Biju Kannadipaara, Near Kannadipaara Agathi Mandiram, 
Kannadipaara, Lakkattoor, Puthuppally, 686502

 

15 27/01/2026 Anu Anna Cherian  Thannikunnel(H), Puthenchantha, Vakathanam, 
Puthenchantha, Changanassery, 686538

 

16 27/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI V K Karimala Puthenpurackal, Karimalappadi, Kooroppada, 
Kooroppada, Puthuppally, 686502

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


